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Women / H2 / All Ages
Session: TS1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Stroud225
JPAC

8.950 9.400 8.3009.075 35.725
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Brynn Torry240
World Class

8.850 9.200 8.7008.775 35.525
2 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Helena Gibson224
JPAC

8.400 9.200 8.7509.000 35.350
7T 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Isabella Kenny203
Bright Stars

8.525 9.300 8.3508.700 34.875
5 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Addison Sarisky234
Olympic Dreams

8.700 8.300 8.6508.775 34.425
3 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Anna Pearl Stanley202
Amplify Gymnastics

8.350 7.400 9.0008.700 33.450
9 8 5T 1 6 

6 

Carolina Kim213
Chelsea Piers NYC

8.475 7.300 7.8508.100 31.725
6 9 8 9 7 

7 

Jayden Hinson228
Michigan Elite 

7.600 8.350 7.3008.350 31.600
13 5 7 12T 8 

8 

Emma Becker231
Naperville

8.650 7.800 7.4007.550 31.400
4 7 10 11 9 

9 

Ella Beck204
Buckeye

8.250 6.250 8.2008.050 30.750
11 10 9 7 10 

10 

Kate Walendzak206
Buckeye

8.400 5.800 7.3007.500 29.000
7T 11 11 12T 11 

11 

Kaylin Olson233
Naperville

8.150 4.750 7.9007.400 28.200
12 12 12 8 12 

12 

Miranda Fraeyman227
Michigan Elite 

8.300 0.000 7.450__.___ 15.750
10 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / H2 / All Ages
Session: TS2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clancy Conley226
Legacy Elite

9.125 9.350 8.7508.650 35.875
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Karleigh DiCello220
Hill's Gymnastics

9.375 9.200 8.5508.500 35.625
1 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Leah Fontaine210
Capital Gym NTC

8.875 9.250 8.7008.500 35.325
5 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Sophia Dennis208
Capital Gym NTC

8.775 8.150 8.2508.875 34.050
6 5 1 5 4 

4 

Jocelyn Sasson211
Capital Gym NTC

8.350 8.225 7.9508.650 33.175
9 4 2T 7 5 

5 

Raquel Simmons212
Capital Gym NTC

9.175 7.200 7.6507.600 31.625
2 6 10 8 6 

6 

Lavender Flores242
Future

8.575 7.150 7.2007.850 30.775
8 7 8 10 7 

7 

Delanie Kelly217
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 5.500 8.4507.900 30.750
4 10 7 4 8 

8 

Tessa Brousek216
Five-Star OH

8.650 6.000 8.0007.700 30.350
7 9 9 6 9 

9 

Alix Napholz243
Jersey Shore

8.075 6.100 7.4008.125 29.700
10 8 6 9 10 

10 

Madilynne Eitel201
Alison Biondi Gymnas

0.000 0.000 5.2504.600 9.850
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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